Cadillac® Condensate Meter
Central Station Steam Co.®
GENERAL INFORMATION
15615 SW 74th Ave., Ste #150  Phone:  888-556-3913
Tigard, OR 97224                       Fax:      503-624-6131
Rev 0702
Rev 1205

M
N
CADILLAC® GRAVITY CONDENSATE METER MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
Low Capacity Gravity Meters (1,500 Lbs/Hr or Less)
CG Cadillac Gravity Condensate Flowmeter
A Capacity: (0-250) Lbs/Hr - (0-0.5) GPM
B Capacity: (0-500) Lbs/Hr - (0-1.0) GPM
C Capacity: (0-750) Lbs/Hr - (0-1.5) GPM
D Capacity: (0-1,500) Lbs/Hr - (0-3.0) GPM
LC Local Counter with Indicator/Totalizer
RC Remote Counter with Indicator/Totalizer
LR Local & Remote Counter with Indicator/Totalizer
S Stainless Steel Casing and Internals
C Cast Iron Casing with Copper/Brass Internals
R Reconditioned Cast Iron casing and internals***
S Calibrated to 1% accuracy across meter flow range
H Calibrated to 0.5% accuracy across meter flow range
High Capacity Gravity Meters (3,000 - 12,000 Lbs/Hr)
CG Cadillac Gravity Condensate Flowmeter
E Capacity: (0-3,000) Lbs/Hr - (0-6) GPM
F Capacity: (0-6,500) Lbs/Hr - (0-13) GPM
G Capacity: (0-12,000) Lbs/Hr - (0-24) GPM
LC Local Counter with Indicator/Totalizer
RC Remote Counter with Indicator/Totalizer
LR Local & Remote Counter with Indicator/Totalizer
S Stainless Steel Casing and Internals
C Cast Iron Casing with Copper/Brass Internals
R Reconditioned Cast Iron casing and internals***
S Calibrated to 1% accuracy across meter flow range
H Calibrated to 0.5% accuracy across meter flow range
CENTRAL STATION STEAM CO.® 15615 SW 74TH AVE., STE #150, TIGARD, OR 97224 PHONE: 888-556-3913 FAX: 503-624-6131  @ WWW.CADILLACMETER.COM
Rev 01205
ELECTRONIC TOTALIZER
 Meter Size: A B C D E F G
Capacity for Model  EA140 EB140 EC140 ED140 EE140 EF140 EG140
 LB/ Switch Closure 0.4167 0.8333 1.2500 2.5000 5.0000 10.8333 20.0000
Nominal Closures/Min.  10 10 10 10 10 10 10
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 Reading Multiplier, 1=
Totalizer mounts directly onto meter.  Remote Readout also available.  Dry contact closure computer interface included.
Switches:  Magnetic Reed, Dry Contact Closure